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1/97'“{771,55—!: RRETFAEX 2004/3 86 2,270 0.5% 2,950 1,999 47.5% 2.9% 97.9% |/95:{771<i51§ RRETAEX | 2004/12 65 2,310 0.5% 3,360 2,172 54.7% 2.3% 98.6%
b97‘3{7’¢§7§ RREER 2006/2 35 1,130 0.2% 1,480 1,031 43.4% 7.3% 100.0% b9?{7’99—7’57ki,'§ ERREEX 2004/8 68 3,660 0.8% 4,960 3,476 42.7% 3.5% 93.9%
D9?47’1‘1‘z’J:7}< ERAEMHREX 2006/7 39 1,120 0.2% 1,500 1,025 46.3% 7.0% 100.0% l/° T TR RRENEX 2004/5 37 1,180 0.3% 1,670 1,109 50.5% 8.3% 97.6%
1/971‘47’21&'-:6)” ERREb ) X 2007/2 120 2,720 0.6% 3,090 2,420 27.7% 4.3% 100.0% |/95:47’ﬁﬂﬂﬁ ERAEREX 2004/7 125 6,780 1.5% 9,680 6,406 51.1% 2.8% 92.8%
b§?{7¥ﬁ?§"f—Zl\ﬂl FRREREX 2009/2 39 750 0.2% 1,100 691 59.0% 4.3% 100.0% 1/95"‘{71‘EEU.I ERRENEEX 2004/7 42 2,150 0.5% 2,570 1,977 30.0% 4.0% 95.7%
l/7f/\°l/7\$EEUIIFﬂ]7>>E|> RRENEBX 2001/8 30 588 0.1% 789 583 35.2% 8.2% 100.0% IEUEYAL >7(7HisE SRREEX 2004/8 85 2,500 0.5% 3,650 2,348 55.4% 3.6% 97.5%
1/971‘47’%?754—1?* I ERAERHTEX 2004/2 54 1,380 0.3% 2,180 1,350 61.4% 4.8% 96.4% |/95:47’7'<71K7|<1§B]T’/_§ SRRENEX 1999/9 89 3,570 0.8% 5,510 3,523 56.4% 6.8% 95.3%
b§?{7¥ﬁ?§"f—1|\ FRREREX 2000/8 48 941 0.2% 1,390 912 52.3% 53% 91.7% 1/95"‘{7’5"7—5%3@7]'% RREmIIX 2007/1 358 16,500 3.6% 21,800 14,337 52.1% 1.8% 96.6%
T-013 eupilie=rNill RREFREX 2004/2 65 1,520 0.3% 2,410 1,339 79.9% 4.1% 97.7% l/* T=ERE RREHEHEEX 2005/1 78 2,760 0.6% 3,960 2,522 57.0% 2.7% 99.1%
Dﬁ?»f?lﬁﬁ‘f’é]l ERREREX 2001/2 37 874 0.2% 1,240 881 40.7% 3.1% 97.5% l/§5:47’$$EE§ RRETAREX | 2003/10 64 1,620 0.4% 2,510 1,493 68.1% 3.4% 97.7%
b§?{7’%tb% RRENSEX 2001/1 26 554 0.1% 817 548 49.1% 3.0% 88.9% L 74 7R RRENEX 2006/4 31 1,430 0.3% 1,750 1,320 32.5% 3.2% 96.8%
T-016 [eEvd=E FRREb X 1999/10 20 722 0.2% 820 719 13.9% 6.2% 100.0% 1/7“ {7 ELEEE ERRENSEAX 2007/3 39 2,020 0.4% 2,570 1,898 35.4% 7.1% 100.0%
1/9?47’0'_\_’% I ERAEREEX 2005/11 76 1,660 0.4% 2,370 1,455 629% 2.9% 95.3% l/§5:47’5"3—lﬁ?ﬁ+§ ERAEREX 2003/1 113 6,190 1.3% 9,280 6,028 53.9% 0.7% 95.1%
577\‘%"} 2 ERREREX 2005/2 67 1,950 0.4% 2,530 1,725 46.6% 5.3% 97.4% 5 rE- ERREREEX 2006/6 40 1,250 0.3% 1,880 1,193 57.6% 3.5% 95.4%
D??{?ﬁﬁlﬁﬁi‘?‘— BUREBHEEX | 2004/10 18 333 0.1% 429 316 35.5% 8.5% 95.1% STV ERREbmIIX 2005/11 65 1,880 0.4% 2,770 1,706 62.4% 3.4% 93.7%
1/95"'\»{7’7@#5? SRREb X 2005/12 48 947 0.2% 1,230 830 48.1% 4.3% 95.8% |/§5:47ﬁﬂ‘ﬁf5‘ SRRENEX 2006/2 47 1,610 0.3% 2,160 1,518 42.3% 4.6% 94.3%
b9?{7’%tb% I ERAEREEX 2006/1 61 2,280 0.5% 3,220 2,258 42.5% 3.4% 97.7% |/93"‘{7§7<F'3 I ERAEREX 2006/8 48 1,740 0.4% 2,200 1,640 34.1% 3.3% 95.9%
|/9?47J:;"§€-‘ RREFITEX 2006/9 70 1,180 0.3% 1,720 1,111 54.7% 4.8% 95.1% l/§?47?$EEI RREFHEE 2006/6 43 1,140 0.2% 1,710 1,062 61.0% 4.9% 94.8%
Dﬁ?*f?i:‘ﬂ“l SRREb X 2006/8 122 2,040 0.4% 2,610 1,850 41.0% 4.0% 98.4% I/§5:4T’E§¥§EH EREEEHEEX 2006/3 34 1,280 0.3% 1,790 1,188 50.6% 4.4% 100.0%
1/95'“{75% I RR#HERX 2006/1 34 1,190 0.3% 1,520 1,119 358% 6.5% 89.6% I/95:17E¥ETE I RREFEX 2007/5 74 1,830 0.4% 2,560 1,655 54.6% 10.9% 91.3%
D9?{71ﬁ/F? FRREEX 2006/9 63 1,320 0.3% 1,990 1,271 56.6% 3.3% 96.8% bﬁ?{T’FEET‘ﬁ RRESEEX 2007/8 26 923 0.2% 1,320 848 55.6% 2.8% 92.5%

57



¥fNo.

T-053

T

T

T

=057

T

T-059 (%

T-060

T-061

T

T-063

w
o
(o)}

T

i
o
(o))

T-067

T

T

T

R—PMNIAVA—ES

-054 eed=ar:|

-055 e

il

-056 (oK e

(=90 T—R
7=\

058 (ZEgMu=C

\

-062 [rEv4

4 (%

\

T4 7ILHTE

L7 1T7EBR

LSF 1T ZHKAIGAN

MEREF

LS>747H

»no

=

TAPHI-HER

-065 [BZEoscirel

\t
Nl

6 %%

(7ERI

LST47EEFE T

-068 [ZEeZR=AN}

-069 [z

=070 ZEoU=EA=t0)

T-071 ek

T

=073

i
(=)
N

=072 [ZRULI=EY|

4 %%

\Il
ML
N
N

|

774 Z1- MBI

i
\_|
m

T-075 erPL=1 7311

a
(=)
N

S
g

et

\t
Nl

6 %%

,_,.
o=
A
=]

ERAERHEX

ERREREX

EREb )X

RAHBRRX

RRENEX

RAEBRRX

RREFITEX

ERAEHEREX

FRREEX

SRREFITEX

ERAREHREX

RAEERX

ERAEREEX

RR#BERX

ERAEMH RS X

RREFRER

EREb )X

BRREREX

ERRERTEX

RAHBRRX

FRREEX

FRRERIEX

ERREREX

RRESBR

Lo747EBHEL

2002/12

1991/9

2007/1

2006/8

2005/5

1993/1

1997/2

2008/10

2010/1

2008/8

2008/6

2007/3

2011/1

2010/1

2007/10

2012/1

2012/3

2012/3

2008/3

2006/8

2008/7

2009/5

2006/3

2006/3

B5nHE
P

153

16

118

191

16

26

59

72

98

66

70

167

31

17

48

90

53

187

23

90

45

26

HYiSig
(Bnm)

974

4,670

930

5,260

9,570

878

1,460

870

2,400

2,070

1,523

3,300

3,760

950

778

1,240

1,620

1,480

3,656

1,119

1,720

2,090

900

611

[

0.2%

1.0%

0.2%

1.1%

2.1%

0.2%

0.3%

0.2%

0.5%

0.4%

0.3%

0.7%

0.8%

0.2%

0.2%

0.3%

0.4%

0.3%

0.8%

0.2%

0.4%

0.5%

0.2%

0.1%

BEAME
(Bnm)

1,370

6,920

1,130

6,850

14,300

1,330

1,990

1,420

3,370

2,910

2,080

5,470

5,340

1,690

1,100

2,060

2,560

2,340

5,200

1,800

2,130
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AR 2.9%
40.1% B#R 2.9%

CHR 3.0%
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ERFEEFREX

RFEEFREX

RREmIIX

RREREEX

ERREbmIIX

RREFHEK

R EEX

ERRERHIEX

ERRERHEX

RREEERX

RRERIIX

ERREFEX

RREFHEE

ERREPRRX

ERFEPAHX

RREEEX

RFERX

RREARK

ERREMREX

RREARK

ERRERX

ERREPEHEX

ERREBRRX

ey
f5HA

2006/10

2013/10

2007/3

2007/4

2007/6

2008/1

2014/4

2015/3

2015/4

2007/9

2008/2

2018/1

2015/10

2016/8

2019/3

2005/2

2005/3

2005/3

2005/7

2005/8

1993/3

2006/2

2006/1

2006/2

2007/1

=0l Eid=1
8 | @RM) |t
38 687 0.1%
50 1,177 0.3%
118 3,117 0.7%
48 1,280 0.3%
36 980 0.2%
31 839 0.2%
44 917 0.2%
28 821 0.2%
43 1,159 0.3%
57 1,915 0.4%
28 4,085 0.9%
56 1,671 0.4%
83 2,120 0.5%
23 1,110 0.2%
39 1,520 0.3%
105 1,920 0.4%
166 2,640 0.6%
60 1,520 0.3%
65 1,680 0.4%
47 1,060 0.2%
94 953 0.2%
127 3,160 0.7%
70 1,623 0.4%
48 913 0.2%
137 3,180 0.7%

il )
(BHH)

1,090

1,760

4,520

1,960

1,470

1,090

1,250

1,180

1,530

2,440

5,060

2,330

2,810

1,540

1,920

3,200

4,210

2,160

2,720

1,710

1,160

4,440

2,380

1,450

4,610

HAR S
(Bnam)

202241 AHRK [T

704 54.6% 5.2% 100.0%
1,168 50.6% 8.7% 93.8%
3,149 43.5% 2.4% 92.9%
1,276 53.6% 2.8% 96.0%
974 50.9% 4.0% 100.0%
888 22.7% 8.4% 100.0%
919 36.0% 3.9% 85.3%
824 43.0% 4.1% 100.0%
1,163 31.5% 4.1% 95.8%
1,979 23.3% 3.8% 96.7%
4,234 19.5% 7.3% 89.5%
1,712 36.0% 6.4% 91.3%
2,205 27.4% 9.4% 100.0%
1,150 33.8% 4.3% 97.1%
1,565 22.7% 3.2% 98.1%
1,554 105.9% 3.3% 94.4%
2,040 106.3% 4.7% 97.9%
1,398 54.4% 7.1% 97.5%
1,503 81.0% 4.6% 100.0%
886 93.0% 2.9% 95.5%
871 33.1% 9.2% 95.3%
2,723 63.0% 2.1% 95.7%
1,545 54.0% 3.6% 100.0%
812 78.5% 9.1% 100.0%
2,835 62.6% 4.6% 99.4%
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T-102 SrEpwe:3-3 BREPARX 2007/8 81 1,980 0.4% 2,380 1,743 36.5% 3.8% 98.9% T-127 (FrEPa=F.N=y=t) ERREPHRX 2006/8 45 1,310 0.3% 1,860 1,222 52.2% 4.5% 95.6%

T-103 [eppssE:] ERREIEAX 2007/11 157 4,200 0.9% 5,520 3,870 42.6% 7.2% 99.1% 1-128 (W it RREERX 2007/3 69 1,860 0.4% 2,480 1,719 44.3% 3.0% 98.3%
T-104 Peeri=d BRREERX 2005/12 28 856 0.2% 1,090 774 40.8% 7.7% 100.0% b9?{7:F%ET BRREAHX 2006/9 60 1,290 0.3% 1,650 1,165 41.6% 5.0% 100.0%

7105 22wl SEEPRRR  2003/2 83 1,880 04% 2,950 1,766 67.0% 5.3% 90.5% b%“«?%ﬁmn HEEPRRR  2003/2 36 1,320 0.3% 2,030 1,236 64.2% 3.9% 93.6%
T-106 (ZRoARiEs ERHBBE  2001/12 44 558 0.1% 823 509 61.5% 6.4% 97.9% I/95“1T’EEI EREPEER 19991 162 6280 1.4% 9,400 5863 60.3% 2.6% 97.1%
T-107 (ERpEi SRR 2002/6 24 352 0.1% 600 337 77.7% 3.8% 96.6% 1/93"—‘{7%E SEERIAIIR 200071 29 683 0.1% 847 618 37.0%  7.0% 100.0%
T-108 (220 e o0 EEHEIXRR 2004/3 63 1,010 0.2% 1,410 925 52.3% 53% 96.9% l/= (7 EAAETEIRET SESHRRE 20072 132 5500 1.2% 8,440 4906 72.0% 2.4% 95.7%
1,;;‘47;@11; SESHIRRE | 2005/12 54 1,460 0.3% 2,320 1,315 76.4% 3.4% 98.5% lﬁ?‘ﬁ’*ﬁﬂﬁﬁrﬁﬂﬂ SESHMALR 20092 194 3,834 0.8% 6520 3485 87.0% 4.3% 97.2%
w;“ﬁaﬁx SEREMALE 200073 9% 1,800 0.4% 2,330 1,748 332% 6.9% 94.4% wa"—ﬁ%ﬂ}ﬂ% SESHMRISE 2009/ 67 888 02% 1,390 809 71.7% 8.6% 100.0%
T-111 (Rl SRR 2004/9 98 1,300 0.3% 1,870 1,111 68.3% 59% 95.0% w;“ﬁ*i;— EEEBIRR 20083 155 1,950 0.4% 3,470 1,785 94.4% 7.2% 99.4%
1/9?-‘47&“;% ERHSCRE | 2004/10 31 603 0.1% 879 563 55.9% 3.5% 97.2% I/95“47’3‘C'??}%%1]1 EFHICRE | 2008/12 52 1,129 0.2% 1,820 1,045 74.1% 4.4% 96.9%
b95—“+7’ﬁﬁf£§ SERHIRRE  2004/9 94 2,000 0.4% 3,060 1,838 66.5% 4.0% 95.6% 1/95"-‘472:?*\:&5'@5& HEAICRE  2008/3 98 2340 0.5% 3490 2,182 59.9% 3.5% 97.8%
T-114 (v SR 2005/2 61 867 02% 1,140 747 52.5% 3.2% 100.0% |(USEENLSF(7ABI SERHIRE 20082 119 2,570 0.6% 4,310 2,356 829% 4.0% 98.0%
1/9?475511 ERHBBE 20057 63 1,050 0.2% 1,320 942 40.0% 2.3% 98.6% l/§5“47rﬁ:ﬂ$ ES#FIIR 20073 175 2,580 0.6% 4,120 2,198 87.4% 5.3% 95.0%
b§5—“{7ﬁ% SERHIRRE 2006/ 40 1,100 02% 1,490 975 52.7% 6.8% 94.8% 1/95"-‘47%5 EEEMZAR 20033 101 1,710 0.4% 2,780 1,743 59.5% 4.5% 98.1%
T-117 ERpgizh SESEPAER  2006/9 78 1,360 0.3% 1,940 1,233 57.3% 4.0% 98.8% | ULEll 7 7PIERET ESHEPIRE 200572 68 970 02% 1,610 990 62.6% 7.6% 100.0%
1/9?47)%%11 SESHRRE 20069 105 2,440 0.5% 3,380 2,252 50.1% 3.8% 95.8% l/95“47ﬁﬂﬁ—“§/7k ESHICRE | 2005/9 80 2090 0.5% 3,430 1,943 76.5% 4.2% 96.7%
b%—“ﬁ’i%é&ﬂﬂ]l EREEEE 20081 99 2,380 0.5% 3,200 2,164 47.8% 4.7% 96.2% I/%"-‘ﬁ'jw"i SESHAERE  2006/3 75 1,150 02% 1,770 1,148 54.0% 1.8% 98.7%
L S5 RET EREIXRRX 20038 104 3,380 0.7% 4,840 2,965 63.2% 4.7% 97.6% | SEEML I TR SESHMRER 20082 66 1,075 02% 1,440 986 45.9% 4.5% 98.7%
w?mﬁwfﬂFE ESEIRR  2003/2 33 707 02% 1,090 633 72.0% 5.0% 93.7% b§?47%5‘§ HEEPRRR  2008/2 55 1,805 0.4% 2,940 1,686 74.3% 4.9% 93.8%
w;“mﬁz?\%% SERHSCRE 200372 39 1,050 0.2% 1,620 962 68.3% 6.9% 91.4% w;ﬁf&:ﬁ%ﬂn HREIORE | 2008/2 89 2,268 0.5% 3,520 2,211 59.2% 4.0% 94.9%
T-123 (EZRvsA SESEPAER  2003/7 19 378 0.1% 502 351 42.9% 8.5% 100.0% (SNl S PIRARII SESHEPIRE 200572 51 651 0.1% 930 615 51.0% 9.6% 100.0%
W?WEN%MZEI SRR 2004/3 25 557 0.1% 969 505 91.7% 5.6% 92.5% W?W%Eﬂm SESHAER  2007/3 53 948 0.2% 1,410 897 57.2% 3.5% 90.3%
- : PRI
T-125 Sedvs-eaw=hi EEHIRE 2005/4 45 1,440 0.3% 2,040 1,372 48.7%  4.1% 100.0% 5.7%

T-150 ZRoZ PRl EREMSBK 20093 472 8250 1.8% 13,500 7,529 79.3% ‘7% 97.3%
b9?‘47)\1’§ SERHARE  2004/12 49 990 0.2% 1,280 824 552% 5.4% 96.0% 971
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T-151 [r2ed] HRREMRIEX 2007/2 45 502 0.1% 682 506 34.6% 4.8% 100.0% l&?ﬁ’ﬁﬁm ERREAZALX 2019/2 44 1,361 0.3% 1,760 1,417 24.1% 4.3% 93.3%

T-152 (SEost i EREMRIER 2007/2 44 580 0.1% 792 592 33.6%  3.4% 100.0% b§?47¢¥¥§iﬁ’a‘ HRERER 2010/3 97 1,684 0.4% 2,000 1,805 10.8% 6.7% 91.8%
T-153 et RPN 2007/3 94 1,093 02% 1,570 1,100 42.7%  5.6% 100.0% ﬂxa—/\mllu HEIR)Om 1991/3 39 770 0.2% 786 672 16.9% 5.5% 97.4%
w%meimt&rm HEREDUER 2007/3 36 411 0.1% 572 473 20.7%  5.4% 100.0% I/95:47’§ff’3)5 FERNET 2007/4 44 1,100 0.2% 1,330 952 39.7%  4.6% 100.0%
w?‘mtﬁ%-jlxl\ HRMEER  2007/10 72 1,115 0.2% 1,570 1,066 47.2%  3.0% 96.3% wa"—ﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁ ) IRHERT  2007/1 131 1,920 0.4% 2,340 1,680 39.2% 5.6% 100.0%
b95—“47’7<% EFEBTER  2007/11 87 1,282 0.3% 1,820 1,225 48.5%  6.1% 98.9% w%‘ﬁ'n?ﬁ AT 2007/3 41 1,143 0.2% 1,430 1,020 40.1% 5.0% 98.5%
T-157 ROl Nl 2009/8 55 1,168 0.3% 1,600 1,149 39.1%  3.2% 93.7% %3?2-7&1—5“) MGFEiis O LP 1990/4 127 675 0.1% 800 624 28.2% 10.2% 100.0%
b§?47J:E¥5mZﬁﬂ“ﬁ ERHAER 2004/2 71 1,700 0.4% 2,400 1,794 33.7%  3.8% 94.4% wa"—‘ﬁ'ﬁﬁ HEEEDTH | 20032 33 518 0.1% 733 469 56.0% 2.9% 91.1%
w?ﬁfﬁ% EREMERRX 2005/3 34 502 0.1% 731 496 47.1%  3.9% 100.0% wﬁﬂﬁiéﬁam ) RN 2004/8 102 1,700 0.4% 2,000 1,489 34.3% 8.4% 93.1%
b§?‘47§52&% HRERRR 2006/4 22 378 0.1% 573 386 48.1%  5.8% 88.9% I/§5:477(%U.l LSRN 1998/3 64 755 0.2% 983 679 44.6% 5.3% 100.0%
T-161 IRty ERHTHRX  2006/11 30 652 0.1% 953 681 39.9%  4.1% 100.0% wi“ﬂﬁtﬁdvrz |21 U5H | 2007/2 68 1,580 0.3% 2,220 1,437 54.5% 7.2% 98.0%
lﬁ?‘ﬁmﬂ RREZLX 2007/3 36 460 0.1% 621 474 31.0%  5.1% 100.0% w;‘ﬁﬂ’aﬁl-n FEEMET 2007/3 172 2,730 0.6% 3,620 2,431 48.9% 1 3500 96.3%
w?ﬁﬁ%{e‘ HERHARAR 2008/3 58 1,299 0.3% 1,710 1,322 29.3%  4.4% 100.0% l/%“ﬁ::.tﬁ% EEUPRE N 1995/3 48 1,380 0.3% 1,950 1,403 39.0% 9.1% 98.0%
b§?‘47¥k§§ HFHAER 2007/4 40 977 0.2% 1,450 965 50.2%  5.1% 100.0% a;gz;’gb':\”;’_l’f;/" go_  FERIRESRT  2007/11 416 14,000 3.0% 17,300 10,507 64.6% 4.5% 100.0%
T-165 eRe- -t HEHRAR 2007/9 60 876 0.2% 1,350 860 56.9%  3.5% 96.7% 547&9:7/\925%%2 o) AR 2003/10 78 1,670 0.4% 2,260 1,612 40.2% 6.4% 100.0%
lﬁ?‘ﬁxﬁm EEEAMK  2012/12 65 1,395 0.3% 1,950 1,385 40.7%  3.1% 98.7% tvw:—rea;m HEHEERT | 201072 91 810 0.2% 1,260 721 74.7%  7.7% 100.0%
w;“maﬂ%&%ﬂﬁmu HRERRR 2014/4 77 1,975 0.4% 2,960 1,969 50.3%  3.8% 96.9% w;“mﬁﬂ FEEHEN 2009/9 146 2,115 0.5% 3,240 1,966 64.7% 6.7% 98.3%
T-168 (e Rod=rx b HRERRR 2008/3 55 1,833 0.4% 2,700 1,821 48.2%  3.7% 100.0% wﬁ‘ﬁ'rﬁ FrEm)lH 2005/2 85 823 0.2% 1,210 836 44.7% 6.6% 98.8%
T-169 ISegpseex il R 2014/7 48 1,655 0.4% 2,320 1,655 40.2%  4.7% 100.0% b§?473ﬁ§ FEREHEN 2005/2 74 802 0.2% 1,230 813 51.1% 7.5% 98.6%
1&?‘47%&%&[1&!5}11 HRHAER 2015/3 100 4,650 1.0% 6,420 4,642 38.3%  1.9% 98.7% b§?47ﬁﬁﬁ\ FEEMIh 2005/2 75 761 0.2% 1,130 760 48.6%  6.1% 100.0%
w;“m%ﬁ EFABTER  2013/10 129 2,988 0.6% 3,950 3,007 31.3%  5.9% 97.8% I/95:47JIIHI%‘J |2 1U5H | 2007/3 104 1,670 0.4% 2,440 1,530 59.4% 4.7% 96.1%
T-172 ot 2 ]S 2015/3 58 1,380 0.3% 1,860 1,389 33.9%  3.9% 100.0% 3377>E=.5 o) IR4ERT  2010/1 85 1,050 0.2% 1,200 922 30.0% 7.5% 100.0%
w?m%aav HRHARAR 2013/1 110 2,283 0.5% 2,870 2,327 233%  6.4% 95.8% W}W*E@E fohs) | ARSI 2004/5 111 1,050 0.2% 1,440 1,084 32.8% 6.8% 100.0%
w?‘mﬁ?aalv HRHARR 2014/2 149 3,268 0.7% 4,220 3,333 26.6%  4.7% 98.2% wﬁﬂﬁiﬁ%@i‘a‘ M) RHRT  2005/9 28 735 0.2% 1,070 742 44.2% 11.5% 100.0%
b95—"47’;‘1£J:]I HREAMR 2016/9 42 1,074 0.2% 1,420 1,103 28.7%  5.4% 100.0% wa"—ﬁ:t!;%k wE|EEATT | 2008/1 49 606 0.1% 790 609 29.7% 11.0% 92.5%
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ERMET

SRRLET™

RIRFFABRT
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BHRAGEEN

BHRAGEEN

fEEREmE T

fEEREmE T

BHRAGEEN

demEALIRT

demEALIRT

demEALIRT

BHRAGEEN

REBRT R ER T

BHRAGEEN

demEALIRT

2006/10

2008/10

2015/9

1999/2

2006/2

2007/9

2002/3

2000/2

2005/11

1997/3

2006/1

2006/2

2007/8

1992/4

2004/1

2003/1

2005/2

2006/12

2006/12

2007/1

2005/5

2000/1

2005/11

2007/2
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43

29

154
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33
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(BHM) J:t

620

567

795

1,671

1,290

3,740

1,220

871

2,220

900

1,170

1,970

2,330

1,340

936

324

685

1,640

1,320

1,130

831

701

3,700

1,050

HEAitE
= (BHMA)
0.1% 776
0.1% 656
0.2% 881
0.4% 1,800
0.3% 1,430
0.8% 5,020
0.3% 1,690
0.2% 1,250
0.5% 3,260
0.2% 1,010
0.3% 1,650
0.4% 2,900
0.5% 3,500
0.3% 1,570
0.2% 1,250
0.1% 445
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0.3% 1,650
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0.2% 950
0.2% 829
0.8% 4,420
0.2% 1,350
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(BHM)

652

595

861

1,436

937

3,222

1,193

783

1,919

824

995

1,799

2,043

1,050

865

292

567

1,525

1,274

1,060

713

691

3,144

905

18.9%

10.1%

2.3%

25.3%

52.5%

55.8%

41.6%

59.6%

69.8%

22.4%

65.8%

61.2%

71.3%

49.5%

44.4%

52.2%

50.6%

48.8%

29.4%

44.2%

33.2%

19.9%

40.6%
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10.9%
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0.9%

1.1%
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13.5%

3.1%

1.2%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

95.6%

100.0%

96.3%

98.8%

99.0%

98.1%
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96.1%

94.2%

95.8%

98.2%

100.0%

100.0%
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100.0%
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96.9%
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tERR IR T

BAIRZEET

HERHE ™

dtEsLgT

ABRAFABR

BAREHED

At

REPFTIRERT

REP T RERT

ABRAFABR

SRR LET

BAIREHED

SHRILET

OERAET

SRR ILET™

2006/12

2007/8

2008/8

2007/2

2008/1

2010/2

2007/2

2007/3

2007/7

2008/1

2008/2

2008/3

2006/3

2007/2

2007/1

2007/2

2007/9

2008/3

2006/9

2008/1

2006/2

2006/11

2007/1

2007/6

109

108

57

67

63

127

84

68

173

122

196

56

97

86

168

57

75

178

67

127

168

85

105

751

2,010

1,100

652

529

494

1,400

1,000

989

2,380

1,206

2,740

894

1,921

972

1,483

1,227

874

3,232

1,705

2,862

1,796

1,052

1,117

Elz HAR 5 B | AEAE (| BUSitE | SE | 8

0.2%

0.4%

0.2%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

0.3%

0.2%

0.2%

0.5%

0.3%

0.6%

0.2%

0.4%

0.2%

0.3%

0.3%

0.2%

0.7%

0.4%

0.6%

0.4%

0.2%

0.2%

(CYele)

i

2,910

1,750

955

806

721

2,080

1,550

1,410

3,330

1,740

3,880

1,240

2,690

1,300

2,190

1,820

1,190

5,610

2,220

3,850

2,690

1,540

1,780

HAR S
GVl

689

1,755

1,030

608

473

446

1,321

947

965

2,106

1,084

2,439

949

1,797

892

1,325

1,145

821

3,105

1,661

2,812

1,653

997

1,034

2022 1 BHAR JRTE

=7
FEEEER

38.6%

65.8%

69.7%

56.9%

70.1%

61.6%

57.4%

63.5%

46.0%

58.1%

60.4%

59.0%

30.6%

49.7%

45.6%

65.3%

58.9%

44.9%

80.7%

33.6%

36.9%

62.7%

54.4%

72.0%

PMLfE

3.9%

0.9%

7.5%

4.8%

2.5%

2.8%

8.7%

7.8%

4.8%

2.6%

3.6%

3.6%

1.1%

9.1%

2.8%

0.7%

8.9%

12.4%

7.1%

2.3%

3.1%

EAST
2.6%
WEST
2.7%

5.8%

2.3%

IR
BRE=R

81.5%

96.6%

96.4%

98.3%

100.0%

100.0%

95.5%

96.2%

96.5%

93.8%

93.0%

98.7%

100.0%

97.3%

94.3%

94.2%

98.0%

100.0%

97.2%

95.8%

93.3%

94.2%

91.1%

95.4%
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20221 BHAK T
ﬂbﬁ?{ﬂlﬂ’ﬁ‘)ﬁjﬂﬂ EREET 2007/9 72 593  0.1% 939 529 77.3% 2.1% 95.2% BEEID3X 12,420 327,587 71% 469,584 308,148 52.4%
ﬂw;ﬁﬁ—%{—z# dtimELIRT 2008/1 85 1,062 0.2% 1,510 978 54.4% 1.1% 95.4% 2,326 421347 9% 55’075 37,077 48.5%
ﬁbﬁ?{ﬂfﬁjﬂﬁ KBRRFABR T 2014/2 208 2,644 0.6% 4,090 2,651 54.2% 6.2% 95.1% dﬁ%}giﬁﬁﬁi% 6,897 92,332 20% 125,161 86,668 44.4%
ﬂwﬁ)"ﬁm%ﬁﬁ LB/ 2004/3 108 772 0.2% 1,110 780 42.2%  1.7% 100.0% P
a5t 272 21,643 462,267 100% 649,820 431,895 50.5%
ﬂl/ﬁ?{)_’:‘ﬁﬁﬂlﬁlmﬁ REBRTRERT 2005/3 23 227 0.0% 342 229 49.2% 14.1% 100.0%
@by?{ﬂlﬂﬁ—ﬁﬂﬂ EIRIIET 2006/3 103 1,083 0.2% 1,410 1,071 31.6% 2.4% 100.0%
ﬁbﬁ?{?jt:?&'f—ll\ I dtimEALIRT 2007/2 51 538 0.1% 778 514 51.3% 1.2% 96.9%
ﬂb’)?’{)_’%ré fafE) R 1R T 2007/2 51 488 0.1% 638 477  33.7% 6.1% 100.0%
ﬁlﬁ)?’{)—’fﬁ dtim@ELIRT 2007/2 60 384 0.1% 567 363 55.9% 1.4% 95.0%
@byj"f)_’;i?ﬁ’ e fE) R 1R 2007/5 88 1,122 0.2% 1,500 1,090 37.6% 3.4% 97.7%
ﬁbﬁj’{?%lﬁ*ﬁ faf R Em T 2007/6 91 1,123 0.2% 1,520 1,099 38.2% 4.5% 97.8%
l/ﬁ?{)_’f@% I e R g T 2007/9 124 1,358 0.3% 1,910 1,322  44.4% 1.8% 97.2%
@Dﬁ?{)"%lﬁl faf R Em T 2008/1 86 834 0.2% 1,260 796 58.2%  2.3% 100.0%
ﬂl/ﬁ?U_’Elﬁi BRIRZHET 2008/3 70 907 0.2% 1,180 902 30.7% 4.4% 97.3%
al/97"‘{75‘< BHBLHET | 2007/12 77 868 0.2% 967 904 6.9% 4.2% 92.2%
ﬂbﬁ?{T’:{:EEEE KPRAFRERT 2017/3 90 1,430 0.3% 1,810 1,498 20.8% 5.2% 100.0%
avy;J{?q:EEI@ﬁ APRAFREA T 2005/10 68 2,124 0.5% 2,420 2,180 11.0% 5.2% 100.0%
ﬂl/ﬁ?{T’?foﬁn%RJ—Z dtimEALIRT 2003/2 46 679 0.1% 708 789 -10.3% 1.5% 95.7%
ﬂby?{)_’tlﬁ‘}’ﬁ‘m@ UNSILYN= i 1997/2 81 663 0.1% 819 677 20.9% 5.9% 97.7%
ﬂbﬁ?{?jt:?&»f—th JbimEALIRT 2007/10 40 420 0.1% 441 431 2.1% 1.2% 87.5%
ﬂb§?47¥ﬁ7(f5ﬁ I KBRAFABR 2008/2 35 647 0.1% 743 690 7.6% 8.9% 97.5%
ﬂl/‘)?f)_’%lﬂﬁ BIRIIET 2006/2 63 740 0.2% 791 763 3.6% 2.7% 94.5%
ﬂbﬁ?%ﬂlﬂ’ﬁiﬁ EIRRIET™ 2019/3 92 1,409 0.3% 1,720 1,493 15.1% 2.4% 94.9%
bﬁ?{)"iﬁﬂtﬁiﬁ KBRAFABR T 2009/3 62 1,220 0.3% 1,370 1,309 4.6% 8.7% 100.0%
ﬂbﬁ?%77‘?‘iﬁﬂf$ REDRTRERT 2005/2 45 614 0.1% 671 668 0.4% 12.1% 97.8%
ﬂb??‘{)”ﬂf‘}ﬁ KR ABRAT 1999/4 80 2,950 0.6% 3,110 3,139 -09% 5.9% 93.8%
27244 21,643 462,267 100% 649,820 431,895 50.5% 2.4% 96.9%
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